
Wayne.osu.edu

OSU Extension- Wayne County

2023 Livestock Clinics and Quality Assurance 
Training Dates

Beef Clinic and QA 

Coliseum- Wayne County Fairgrounds

Sunday, April 23 Starting at Nooon

Horse Clinic and QA 

Fisher Auditorium – OSU Wooster Campus

Monday, May 8 starting at 6:00pm

General QA Session & Parent Info Night

Fisher Auditorium – OSU Wooster Campus

Tuesday, May 9 starting at 6:00pm

Dog Clinic and QA 

Sheep /Goat Arena -

Wayne County Fairgrounds

Wednesday, May 17 starting at 6:00pm

FFA Super Clinic and QA 
Beef, Dairy, Goats, Horses, Poultry, Rabbits, Sheep, Swine

Cost: $10 / person to attend

Coliseum and Swine Arena -

Wayne County Fairgrounds

Saturday, May 20 starting at 9:00am

For more info: https://go.osu.edu/may20ffasuperclinic

Sheep Clinic and QA 

Coliseum - Wayne County Fairgrounds

Saturday, June 3 starting at 9:00am

*Exhibitors may bring their lamb

Goat Clinic and QA 

Coliseum - Wayne County Fairgrounds

Tuesday, June 6 starting at 6:00pm

Rabbit Clinic and QA 

Sheep/Goat Arena –

Wayne County Fairgrounds

Tuesday, June 6 starting at 6:00pm

Poultry Clinic and QA 

Sheep/Goat Arena –

Wayne County Fairgrounds

Tuesday, June 13 starting at 6:00pm

Dairy Clinic and QA 

Coliseum- Wayne County Fairgrounds

Friday, July 7 starting at 6:00pm

Sheep Clinic / No QA 

Coliseum- Wayne County Fairgrounds

Monday, July 10 starting at 7pm 

*Exhibitors may bring their lamb

Last Chance Quality Assurance 

Fisher Auditorium - OSU Wooster Campus

Tuesday, July 19 starting at 6:00pm

Cost: $25.00 / person

Please register for clinics at 

go.osu.edu/2023wcqa 

QA must be completed by July 

26th in order to exhibit animals 

at the 2023 Wayne County Fair. 

No exceptions! 
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